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WMUV STAFF

Valerie Carter Smith
Executive Director/Treasurer, WMUV
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x8326
Email:	 vcarter@wmuv.org

Esther Shin
Missions Strategist, Multicultural 
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 703.736.0343
Email:	 eshin@wmuv.org

Rhonda Marstin
Missions Strategist, Children & Students
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 434.941.7364
Email:	 rmarstin@wmuv.org

Cathy Banton
Missions Strategist, Standing Rock
Phone: 804-839-6689
Email: cbanton@wmuv.org

Steve Dalton
Missions Strategist, Boys & Men
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 540.598.8980
Email:  sdalton@wmuv.org

Jeneé Shearin
Missions Strategist, Adults & Sisters Who Care
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 804.337.5775
Email:	 jshearin@wmuv.org

Sara Hubble
Operations & Pastoral Director, CrossRoads Camp & 
Conference Center
2247 Little Piney Rd, Lowesville, VA 22967
Phone: 434.277.8465
Email:	 shubble@crossroadsccc.com

Celia Jones 
Marketing & Communications Manager 
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone:  434.610.8036
Email:	 cjones@wmuv.org

WMUV OFFICERS (FORMER & CURRENT)

Lucianne Warren
President, WMUV
310 Hancock Rd, Red House, VA 23963
Phone: 434.660.8599
Email: luciwarren@yahoo.com

Lauren Pillow
Vice President/Secretary, WMUV
52 Mulberry Circle, Lynchburg, VA 24502
Phone:  757.567.1457
Email:  laurenpillow@gmail.com

Lynne Stockman
Past President, WMUV & Kenya Medical Partnership
5753 Bennetts Pasture Rd, Suffolk, VA 23435
Phone:  757.686.0181
Email:  drlws62@gmail.com

Ann Brown
Former President, WMUV
2620 E. Gretna Rd, Gretna, VA 24557
Phone:  434.656.2528
Email: annfbrown@gmail.com

WMUV BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Kenny Daniel
Phone:  540-406-7222
Email:  kenny@colonialbeachbapistchurch.org



Aaron Doyle
259 Old Wagon Trail
New Castle, VA 24127
Phone: 540-599-6974
Email: nrvlivinggreen@mac.com

Marilyn Graves, Baptist Nursing Fellowship President, 
WMUV
199 Crystal Lane, Evington, VA 24550
Phone:  615.594.8546
Email:  graves2921@gmail.com

Annette Greenwood
P. O. Box 516, Saluda, VA 23149
Phone: 804.824.4073
Email:	 Agreenwood4@verizon.net

Anna Kissne
71 Quinton Oaks Lane, Callao, VA 22435
Phone: 804-580-0557
Email: akiss952@gmail.com

Susan Gaske
125 Long Point, Williamsburg, VA 23188
Phone:  703.283.4556
Email: sgaske@yahoo.com

Mary Gilley
2818 Emissary Drive, Roanoke, VA 24019
Phone: 540-529-6698
Email: angelclktr@aol.com

Claudia Hatfield
5397 Germain Street, Stephens City, VA 22655
Phone: 540-686-2734
Email: claudiaj4@verizon.net

Winnie Tan (wang)
Phone:  804-314-6507
Email:  Winnie.ang@capitalone.com

Rebecca Wheeler
307 Loudon Road, Apt. 511, Blacksburg, VA 24060
Phone: 540-818-6251
Email: rebecca@blacksburgbaptist.org

Gwen Green
30104 Secretariat Road, Ruther Glen, VA 22546
Phone: 804-513-2699
Email: greenstrucking1@gmail.com
WMUV HOPE MINISTRIES

Jocelyn Henry-Whitehead, 
HOPE: Domestic Violence
7311 Longview Dr, Quinton, VA 23141
Phone: 804-387-3341
Email: blessedpeople@aol.com

Anteal Gargiulo, HOPE: Mental Health
1501 Regency Woods Road, # 301, Richmond VA 23239
Phone: 804-543-8033
Email: antealg@juno.com

Lisa Wolfe. HOPE: Human Trafficking
Phone: 910-625-9784
Email: Lwolfe34@yahoo.com

ADDITIONAL WMUV SPEAKERS

Merle Prince
WMU Generalist and Poverty Ministries
23 Pine Forest Dr, Spencer, VA 24165
Phone:  276-340-9481
Email:  mprince817@gmail.com
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BGAV STAFF

Wayne Faison (Dr.) Executive Director, BGAV Executive 
Team
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x1201
Email: wayne.faison@bgav.org

David Washburn (Rev.) Treasurer, BGAV Executive Team
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x1102
Email: david.washburn@bgav.org

Glenn Akins (Rev.)
Assistant Executive Director, Executive Team 2828 Em-
erywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone 800.255.2428, x1203
Email glenn.akins@bgav.org

Andy Barnes (Rev.)
Congregational Field Staff 2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Hen-
rico, VA  23294
Phone: 804.837.0772
Email: andy.barnes@bgav.org  

Jeffrey Buffkin (Rev.)
Collegiate Minister, College of William and Mary Drawer 
JB, Williamsburg, VA 23187
Phone: 757.849.3220
Email: jeffrey.buffkin@bgav.org
 
BGAV STAFF (CONTINUED)
Darrell Cook (Rev.)
Collegiate Minister, Virginia Tech
307 Washington St, SW, Blacksburg, VA 24060 Phone: 
540.552.5473
Email: darrell.cook@bgav.org

Becca Covington 
Collegiate Minister, University of Mary Washington 1514 
College Ave, Fredericksburg, VA  22401
Email:becca.covington@bgav.org   

BGAV STAFF (CONTINUED)

Jody Faig 
Congregational Field Staff 
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 804.921.5177
Email:  jody.faig@bgav.org

Steven Gourley 
Director, Piankatank Camp and Conference Center Support 
Ministries Team
P. O. Box 435, Hartfield, VA 23071 Phone: 804.776.9552
Email: steven.gourley@camppiankatank.org

Karl Heilman
Congregational Field Staff 
6631 White Oak Ct, Sandston, VA  23150 
Phone: 804.921.2444
Email: karl.heilman@bgav.org

Brandess Holmes
Collegiate Minister, Old Dominion University 
Phone: 
Email: bholm002@odu.edu 
 
Chris Leeper
Collegiate Minister, Radford University 418 Tyler Ave, Rad-
ford, VA 24141
Phone: 270.556.8250
Email: chris.leeper@bgav.org

Glenn Maddox (Rev.) National Missions Director, Mission 
Development Staff
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x7269
Email: glenn.maddox@bgav.org

Susan McBride (Dr.)
Staff Coordinator, Congregational Field Staff 2828 Emery-
wood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x2242
Email: susan.mcbride@bgav.org
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Dean Miller (Rev.)
Staff Coordinator, Mission Development Staff 2828 
Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x7264
Email: dean.miller@bgav.org

Welford Orrock (Rev.)
Kairos Collegiate/Young Adult Coordinator 2828 Em-
erywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 804.921.4871
Email: welford.orrock@bgav.org

Sang Y. Shin (Dr.) 
Asian ministries, C.A.M.P.
10855 Grovehampton Ct, Reston, VA 20194
Phone: 703.309.2848
Email: sang.shin@bgav.org

Tom Stocks (Dr.)
Congregational Field Staff 2828 Emerywood Pkwy, 
Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x2243
Email:  tom.stocks@bgav.org

Leslie Straw (Rev.)
Team Coordinator, 
Support Ministries Team 
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x1296
Email: leslie.straw@bgav.org

Craig Waddell (Rev.)
Missions Partnership Coordinator, Mission Develop-
ment Team
2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 800.255.2428 x7263
Email: craig.waddell@bgav.org

Skip Wallace (Rev.)
Congregational Field Staff 
71 Northside Dr, Waynesboro, VA 22980
Phone: 804.461.1110
Email: skip.wallace@bgav.org
Marilee White
Executive Director Assistant
2828 Emerywood Parkway, Henrico, VA 23294
Phone: 804.955.8395

Email:  marilee.white@bgav.org
	
Brian Williams (Dr.)
Congregational Field Staff 2828 Emerywood Pkwy, Henri-
co, VA 23294
Phone: 757.254.6538
Email: brian.williams@bgav.org

BGAV President
Herbert Ponder, Senior Pastor
Mount Tabor Baptist Church 
Phone: 804.643.0904
Email:mounttaborpastor@aol.com

ASSOCIATIONAL PARTNERS

Contact your associational office to see how the Alma Hunt 
Offering for Virginia Missions is used in your association 
and who may be available to share about the project(s).


